aladdin

QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com

ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

total oligomycins basis(HPLC)
Appearance (0111756)

Proton NMR spectrum

Certificate of Analysis

2024-10-1011:57:10

2028-10-09 11:57:10

Oligomycin

1404-19-9

292%

12408524

0111756

2

412097

Protected from light,Store at -20°C,Argon charged

Limit Values Result

92-100 (%) 98.03%

White or light yellow powder ~ White or light yellow powder
Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure

Solubility,Colorless and clear(10 mg/mL, MeOH) pass Pass
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